DATA SHEET
Key Features
• Access to live and recorded video footage
• Control of cameras, including presets and salvos
• Up to 4 video windows per browser session
• Inputs: encoders, SD, HD IP, MP and 4K cameras
• Configurable stream outputs to preserve bandwidth
• Clip video to create incidents

PRODUCT FUNCTIONALITY SYNERGY SERVER MAX
System Health Monitoring Configured as standard with Synergy alerts
Out-Of-Band Management with IP-KVM Yes
SNMP Alarm Support Yes
Performance Optimised 4K
Sector Size for HDDs Yes
Tool-less HDD Replacement Yes
Tool-less Hardware Servicing Yes
Server Specifications
*1 Synergy Server Max can be used as a dedicated web server or compartmentalised depending on the size of your estate and your requirements. For further
information about the Synergy Server Max visit the Synectics website.
The stated performance of Synergy web is based on using a dedicated Synergy web server with the following
specification.*1
DATA SHEET
PART CODES
SY-SERVERMAX-V1-3.6TB-R1 Synergy Server Max V1 1U – 3.6TB RAID 1
SY-SERVERMAX-V1-10.8TB-R5 Synergy Server Max V1 1U – 10.8TB RAID 1
SY-SERVERMAX-V1-21TB-R5 Synergy Server Max V1 1U – 21TB RAID 1
SY-SERVERMAX-V1-32TB-R5 Synergy Server Max V1 1U – 32TB RAID 1
SY-SERVERMAX-V1-43TB-R5 Synergy Server Max V1 1U – 43TB RAID 1
SY-SERVERMAX-V1-54TB-R5 Synergy Server Max V1 1U – 54TB RAID 1
SY-SSW-SYNERGY-WEB Synergy software for web client and mobile app, annual subscription
(includes 5 user licenses)
SY-SSW-SYNERGY-WEB-USER Synergy web user license (Annual Subscription)
SPARE PART CODES
SY-CRU-PSU-L1 1100W PSU Module for Synergy Server Max V1 and PSN/Locker Max V1
SY-CRU-M2SSD-L1 480GB M.2 OS SSD for Synergy Server Max V1 and PSN/Locker Max V1
SY-CRU-RAID1U-L1 RAID Controller for Synergy Server Max V1
SY-CRU-RACK-L1 Rack Mount Kit for Synergy Server Max V1 and PSN/Locker Max V1
SY-CRU-FAN-L1 Internal Fan for Synergy Server Max V1
SY-HDD-SAS-4KN-4TB-L 4TB Enterprise SAS HDD for Max Hardware (4K Sector Size)
SY-HDD-SAS-4KN-8TB-L 8TB Enterprise SAS HDD for Max Hardware (4K Sector Size)
SY-HDD-SAS-4KN-12TB-L 12TB Enterprise SAS HDD for Max Hardware (4K Sector Size)
SY-HDD-SAS-4KN-16TB-L 16TB Enterprise  SAS HDD for Max Hardware (4K Sector Size)
SY-HDD-SAS-4KN-20TB-L 20TB Enterprise  SAS HDD for Max Hardware (4K Sector Size)
DATA SHEET
Specifications subject to change. E & OE.
Literature Reference: WEB-V1/0524 Iss 1
Copyright © Synectic Systems Group Limited 2024. All Rights Reserved. www.synecticsglobal.com